
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FG061423\
  Data File : FG012181.D                                          
  Signal(s) : FID1A.ch
  Acq On    : 14 Jun 2023  17:00
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : O3160‐03
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 17   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File: autoint1.e
  Quant Time: Jun 15 02:12:19 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG060223.M
  Quant Title  :  
  QLast Update : Thu Jun 01 17:30:11 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.  : 1uL
  Signal Phase : Rxi‐1ms
  Signal Info  : 20mx0.18mmx0.18um
 
          Compound                     R.T.       Response    Conc Units
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
   9) S   TETRACOSANE‐d50 (SURR...   15.005         919666    6.898 ug/ml 
 
   Target Compounds
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window                                (m)=manual int.

FG060223.M Thu Jun 15 07:45:06 2023                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
FID_G
ClientSampleId :
PNNL-B-0609-2

Instrument :
FID_G
ClientSampleId :
PNNL-B-0609-2



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FG061423\
  Data File : FG012181.D                                          
  Signal(s) : FID1A.ch
  Acq On    : 14 Jun 2023  17:00
  Operator  : YP\AJ
  Sample    : O3160‐03
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 17   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File: autoint1.e
  Quant Time: Jun 15 02:12:19 2023
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG060223.M
  Quant Title  :  
  QLast Update : Thu Jun 01 17:30:11 2023
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.  : 1uL
  Signal Phase : Rxi‐1ms
  Signal Info  : 20mx0.18mmx0.18um

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00

-20000

0

20000

40000

60000

80000

100000

120000

140000

160000

180000

200000

220000

240000

260000

280000

300000

320000

340000

360000

380000

400000

420000

440000

460000

480000

Time

Response_ Signal: FG012181.D\FID1A.ch

15
.0

04
T

E
T

R
A

C
O

S
A

N

FG060223.M Thu Jun 15 07:45:08 2023                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
FID_G
ClientSampleId :
PNNL-B-0609-2


